# 502085825 10/05/2012

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Monitoring Technology Ltd.	03/12/2001

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LiDCO Group Plc
Street Address:	16 Orsman Road
City:	London
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	N1 5QJ

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6216094

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 3124253909

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: smonreal@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: Justin D. Swindells
Address Line 1: Nixon Peabody LLP

Address Line 2: 300 S. Riverside Plaza, 16th Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 742408-205USPO

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Justin D. Swindells

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029088 FRAME: 0536 CH \$40,00 621609



## **Company Details**

Name & Registered Office: LIDCO GROUP PLC 16 ORSMAN ROAD LONDON N1 5QJ Company No. 02659005

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 31/10/1991

Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Company Type: Public Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

32500 - Manufacture of medical and dental instruments and supplies

**Accounting Reference Date: 31/01** 

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/01/2012 (GROUP)

Next Accounts Due: 31/07/2013 Last Return Made Up To: 31/10/2011

Next Return Due: 28/11/2012 Last Members List: 31/10/2010

Last Bulk Shareholders List: 31/10/2010

**Previous Names:** 

Date of change Previous Name 29/05/2001 M TECK LIMITED

12/03/2001 MONITORING TECHNOLOGY LTD.

**UK Establishment Details** 

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.